DG-25X

No Part o Part Name aw No_Partto Part Name oy No. Part No. Part Name ay
1102601 HOUSING 1 27 102810 RAm 3 S2 1026126 BRUSH AP 2
2 102602 SEAL PACKING SKY4O 1 28 101300 RAM RETURN SPRING 3 531019611 CORD ARMER '
3 WRPRZ O RING P32 2 29 1012281 DELIVERY VALVE 3 54 126124 CONDENSER 1
5 fc50  ARBAG i 30 101331 DELIVERYVALVESPRNG 3 55 1C26120  MOTORCOVER '
© ioM027  AIRBAGNUT 1 31 1C132  SPRING GUDE 3 5 7956683 INSULATION PAPER 2
7 1026208 HOUSING CAP 1 32 1013292 PUMP HEAD SEAL 3 57 76200V BALL BEARING 6200V 1
§ 1OM2028  AIR BAG SET BOLT ' 3 P14 MAGNET FILTER s 50 7CBUDIE CAP BOLT Mo X 16 2
9 101508 AIRFILTER ' 34 102615 PUMP CASE PACKING ' 61 70GH0B025 CAP BOLT W/WASHER MBX25 2
10 7SPOS0I0. SPRING PIN DEX30 1 35 1025381 PUMP CASE 1 62 70B08030 AP BOLT Mg x30 7
T 1CH91 CUTTERBLOCKNO3 2 3 101304 OIL PLUG MIOX1S 1 63 70BO%045 CAP BOLT Mo x45 2
12 78816050 STOPPER BOLT MI1EXS0 ' 9711305 SEAL WASHER WE10 1 54 70B0G090 CAP BOLT M6 X80 2
13 TNG0f6 STOPPERNUT Mis ' 58 1C2502  OIL SEAL S020-35-8 ' 55 70806075 CAP BOLT M6 X 75 4
14 102607 RETURN SPRING 1 3 101941 BALL BEARING 6004V 2 66 70805035 CAP BOLT M6 %35 4
15 1026141 CYLINDER PACKING 1 40102616 HANDLE PIEGE i 67 70806018 CAP BOLT Mo x 18 2
16 12004 PISTON 1 41102618 MAINHANDLE 1 69 TSWOOS  SPRING WASHER M5 10
17102518 SEAL PACKING i 42 101946 SWITCH COVER 1 69 TPBO01S PAN HEAD BOLT MAXIS 2
1o 107519 RETURN VALVE ' 43162611 CASE COVER ' 70 TPBOAOI0 PAN HEAD BOLT MAX10 2
1o 102321 RETURN VALVE SPRING 1 44 1026124 CARBON BRUSH SET i 71 TPBUSOT2  PANHEAD SOLTW/ VASHER Wex1Z 2
20 102522 VALVE END SPRING ' 45 1019518 SWITCH 1 72 TPBOSOGS  PAN HEAD BOLT M5 65 2
21 1026052 PISTON KEY 1 45 126128 STATOR COIL i 73 14160601 RELEASE VALVE 1
22 101024200 GYLINDER i 47125126 ARMATURE ASSY ' 74 T0RS4  ORING 1
23 102526 SNAP RING KI5 1 48 1CI961F  CORD SET ' 75 7CGH0030 AP BOLT WASHER MBXG0 2
24 102525 BEARING GUIDE 2 49 1026120 FAN COVER 1 76 104199800 CUTTER GUARD 1
25 1C253  NEEDLE BEARING ' 50 1C2612E  MOTOR HOUSING 1

2 102509 BALL BEARING 608 ' 51 1C212F  BRUSH HOLDER 2



